Licensed To: Waukesha Express Swim Team

3
QD
o
@D

O© oo ~NOoO UL WN -

Team

Waukesha Express Swim Team
Southwest Aquatic Team
Elmbrook Swim Club

Lake Country Swim Team
Ozaukee Aquatics

Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team
Shorewood Swim Club
DeForest Aquatic Club
Menomonee Falls Swim Club
Fort Atkinson Swim Team
Verona Aquatic Club

Badger Aquatics Club

YMCA at Pabst Farms Piranhas
Schroeder YMCA Swim Team
West Bend Swim Club

Hssb

New Berlin Swim Club
McFarland Spartan Sharks
Waunakee Rural Aquatic Team
South Central Swim Team
Beloit Aquatic Team
Waunakee Orcas of Wisconsin
Fond Du Lac Rec Swim Team
J-Hawk Aquatic Club

Central Wi Wave Makers

Tosa Aquatic Club

Winnebago Area Mariners
Berlin Barracuda Swim Team
Ashwaubenon Swim Club
Snowfox Aquatics

Watertown Aquatic Team
Unattached

South Eastern Aquatics YMCA
Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team
Fox Valley Wave Swim Team
Stoughton Aqua Racers

La Crosse Area FamilyYMCA
Geneva Y Swim Team

Green Bay Swim Club

North Shore Swim Club

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 7:16 PM 7/20/2008 Page 1
2008 Wisconsin Silver State Meet, 25 yds., Sanction #: 2008-156WI
Waukesha South HS, 7/18 - 7/20/08
Team Rankings - Through Event 100
Combined Team Scores

WEST-WI
SWAT-WI
EBSC-WI
LAKE-WI
0Z-Wi
BST-WI
SHOR-WI
DFAC-WI
MESC-WI
FAST-WI
VAC-WI
BAC-WI
OCON-WI
SSTY-WI
WBSC-WI
HSSB-WI
NBSC-WI
MSS-WI
WRAT-WI
SCST-WI
BAT-WI
WOW-WI
FRST-WI
J-HK-WI

CWWM-WI

TOSA-WI
WAM-WI
BB-WI
ASC-WI
SNFX-WI
WAT-WI
UN-WI
SEAY-WI
FCY-WI

WAVE-WI

STAR-WI
LAXY-WI
GYST-WI
GBSC-WI
NSSC-WI

Total 14,778.00

Points

1,877.
1,432.
1,189.
1,182.

749
597

563.

511
489

458.

420

417.
411.

407

390.
375.
343.
332.

293
263

246.

246
238
188
166
130
129
128
111

86

74

62.

62
60
59
36
26
17

50
50
50
50

50

50

50
50

50
50

50
50

50

50



