Licensed To: Waukesha Express Swim Team

2008 Wisconsin Silver State Meet, 25 yds., Sanction #: 2008-156WI

Waukesha South HS, 7/18 - 7/20/08

**Team Rankings - Through Event 100** 

## **Combined Team Scores**

Place	Team		Points	
1	Waukesha Express Swim Team	WEST-WI	1,877.	50
2	Southwest Aquatic Team	SWAT-WI	1,432.	50
3	Elmbrook Swim Club	EBSC-WI	1,189.	50
4	Lake Country Swim Team	LAKE-WI	1,182.	50
5	Ozaukee Aquatics	OZ-WI	749	
6	Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team	BST-WI	597	
7	Shorewood Swim Club	SHOR-WI	563.	50
8	DeForest Aquatic Club	DFAC-WI	511	
9	Menomonee Falls Swim Club	MFSC-WI	489	
10	Fort Atkinson Swim Team	FAST-WI	458.	50
11	Verona Aquatic Club	VAC-WI	420	
12	Badger Aquatics Club	BAC-WI	417.	50
13	YMCA at Pabst Farms Piranhas	OCON-WI	411.	50
14	Schroeder YMCA Swim Team	SSTY-WI	407	
15	West Bend Swim Club	WBSC-WI	390.	50
16	Hssb	HSSB-WI	375.	50
17	New Berlin Swim Club	NBSC-WI	343.	50
18	McFarland Spartan Sharks	MSS-WI	332.	50
19	Waunakee Rural Aquatic Team	WRAT-WI	293	
20	South Central Swim Team	SCST-WI	263	
21	Beloit Aquatic Team	BAT-WI	246.	50
22	Waunakee Orcas of Wisconsin	WOW-WI	246	
23	Fond Du Lac Rec Swim Team	FRST-WI	238	
24	J-Hawk Aquatic Club	J-HK-WI	188	
25	Central Wi Wave Makers	CWWM-WI	166	
26	Tosa Aquatic Club	TOSA-WI	130	
27	Winnebago Area Mariners	WAM-WI	129	
28	Berlin Barracuda Swim Team	BB-WI	128	
29	Ashwaubenon Swim Club	ASC-WI	111	
30	Snowfox Aquatics	SNFX-WI	86	
31	Watertown Aquatic Team	WAT-WI	74	
32	Unattached	UN-WI	62.	50
33	South Eastern Aquatics YMCA	SEAY-WI	62	
34	Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team	FCY-WI	60	
35	Fox Valley Wave Swim Team	WAVE-WI	59	
36	Stoughton Aqua Racers	STAR-WI	36	
37	La Crosse Area FamilyYMCA	LAXY-WI	26	
38	Geneva Y Swim Team	GYST-WI	17	
39	Green Bay Swim Club	GBSC-WI	7	
40	North Shore Swim Club	NSSC-WI	2	
		Total	14,778.00	